ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 32, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 26, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 150

June 22, 1995 - Offered by Representatives Morris-Tatum, Coggs, L. Young, Riley and Schneiders.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 82, line 4: delete ""\$11,299,700"" and substitute ""\$11,044,700"".
- 3 **2.** Page 82, line 5: delete ""\$11,497,700"" and substitute ""\$11,247,700"".
- **3.** Page 89, line 8: after that line insert:
- 5 "335w. Page 1045, line 4: delete "ap-".
- 6 335x. Page 1045, line 5: delete that line and substitute "appropriation
- 7 <u>appropriations</u> under s. 20.435 (7) (f) <u>and (o)</u>, award <u>a total of</u> not more than
- 8 \$500,000".
- 9 **4.** Page 89, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.

10 (END)